
IFSI YOUNG SCIENTIST AWARD

1. Name in full (in BLOCK letters):
(Surname followed by given name)

2. Date of Birth & Age on
31st December 2023

3. Nationality:

4. Field of specialization:

5. Present Position/Designation:

6. Address:

Tel. Off.: Res.

Mobile: Fax :

email:

7. Academic and Professional Record
(a) Graduate Degree onwards

(b) Employment record (reverse chronological order)

BIODATA OF APPLICANT

Grade / ClassDegree University/Institution Year

Period (From-To)Position Held Organization Institution & Place
of Posting

Duration
(Years, months)

Insert recent
colour photograph

(Dr. J. K. Jena Young Scientist Award,
Dr. A. P. Sharma Young Scientist Award,

Dr. B. C. Jha Young Scientist Award)



(c) Trainings Undertaken

8. Research achievements in relation to innovation

9. Products, Technologies & Intellectual Property Rights

(Patent/copyright registration/trademark, etc. obtained; patent granted and commercialized/popularized; unique
genetic stocks/germplasm registered; new products/protocols/concepts/technology developed; technology spread
and impact across the system; guidelines/SOPs developed for innovation)

10. Presentation of research in national/international conference/symposia

Period (From-To)Training Place Duration
(Years, Months)

1.

2.

3.

4.

PlaceName of Conference/
symposia/trainings

Role (Lead/keynote
speaker, Oral presenter,
Poster Presenter,
Convener, Coordinator,
Secretary etc.)

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Date Organized by

PI/Co- PIProduct/Technology/IPR Reference

1.

2.

3.

Major AchievementsResearch Project
Name (PI/Co- PI)

Funding Agency
and Period

1.

2.

3.

4.



11. Special attainments of the Applicant (maximum 200 words)

12. List 10 most important research publications. For each publication, give name(s) of the author(s), indicate
the corresponding author by ‘*’ after his/her name, year of publication, full title of the paper, name of the Journal,
volume No. and page Nos.

13. Books

NAAS Journal
ID and (Score)

Sl.
No

Details of Publications in the format given above Number of
Citations

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Year of
publication

Sl.
No.

Authors Title No. of
Pages

Original/
Edited

Publisher
& ISBN No.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.



Chapters

14. Awards & honors

15. Others (Outstanding Academic Contributions)

Editor(s) & PublisherSl.
No.

Authors Title

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

I certify that the information given in the form is correct.

This is to certify that I have no vigilance / disciplinary proceedings pending against me nor had any vigilance /
disciplinary action taken against me in the past.

Signature of Applicant

Young Scientist Award/Associateship by the National Science Academies /Other Awards

Invited Lecture/Keynote Speaker/Chairman of a Technical Session during International Conference, Seminar etc.
organized by reputed institutions/organizations

Post-Doctoral Fellowship awarded


